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Trinity United Church (London, Ont.)
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SERIES 1: TRINITY UNITED CHURCH, LONDON (includes Hale Street Methodist Church in London,

London Junction Methodist Church), 1910-1969

1977.516L 1-1

1977.516L 30s-1

1977.516L 2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4
2-5

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

Baptisms
Marriages

Burials
Marriage register

Membership Records
Circuit register
Membership records

Board and Committee Records

Session minutes
Stewards minutes

Official Board minutes

FN1847.291

1925-1955
1925-1930
1938

1926-1960
1914-1935
1935-1955
1955-1962
1962-1969

1910-1943
1941-1944

1931-1963
1952-1958
1962-1968
1916-1946
1947-1961



