

Trinity United Church (London, Ont.)

Accession Box Micro Title Date File Reel

SERIES 1: TRINITY UNITED CHURCH, LONDON (includes Hale Street Methodist Church in London, London Junction Methodist Church), 1910-1969

Page 1 of 1

London Junci	<u>ion Methodist Church), i</u>		
		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	
1977.516L	1-1	Baptisms	1925-1955
		Marriages	1925-1930
		•	1938
		Burials	1926-1960
	1-2	Marriage register	1914-1935
	1-3		1935-1955
	1-4		1955-1962
	1-5		1962-1969
		Membership Records	
1977.516L	3os-1	Circuit register	1910-1943
	1-6	Membership records	1941-1944
		Board and Committee Records	
1977.516L	2-1	Session minutes	1931-1963
	2-2	Stewards minutes	1952-1958
	2-3		1962-1968
	2-4	Official Board minutes	1916-1946
	2-5		1947-1961

FN1847.291